EIKEN Grade 2.

2341-2360

2341

2342

2343

2344

2345

2346

2347

2348

2349

2350

weight
what is called
what is more
What's up ?
whatever
wheel
whenever
whereabouts
wherever

whether

2351

2352

2353

2354

2355

2356

2357

2358

2359

2360

whichever
while
while
whoever

widespread

wind-borne
wipe
wire

with care

with less effort
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