2341	weight	2351	whichever	
2342	what is called	2352	while	
2343	what is more	2353	while	
2344	What's up ?	2354	whoever	
2345	whatever	2355	widespread	
2346	wheel	2356	wind-borne	
2347	whenever	2357	wipe	
2348	whereabouts	2358	wire	
2349	wherever	2359	with care	
2350	whether	2360	with less effort	